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PLACE RIDER HORSE 11/24 2/1 2/2 5/23 5/24 8/14 8/15 10/3 10/4 11/21 TOTAL SHOWS DIVISION

1 Patty Waters First One Leaving 60 70 90 60 80 100 460 6 1D

2 Angie Curkovic TBR All About Me 100 70 90 80 100 440 5 1D

3 - TIE Angel Rae Miller Paint Me Dark 100 100 90 290 2 1D

3 - TIE Taylor McIntyre MisPeptosgoldchex 20 50 80 70 70 290 6 1D

5 - TIE Kali Holt Dashin Chicado 100 100 200 3 1D

5 - TIE Chelsea McCormick Lil Miss Rita 40 80 80 200 4 1D

7 Katie Carroll Fast N Easy Memories 90 90 180 2 1D

8 - TIE Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 70 60 40 170 3 1D

8 - TIE Kali Holt Chasin Moonlight 100 70 170 3 1D

10 Heather Ogg CR Harjo 80 70 150 3 1D

11 - TIE Angie Hammock Krimps Sugar King 80 60 140 2 1D

11 - TIE Angel Rae Miller MyMyMonkeyBusiness 90 50 140 2 1D

11 - TIE Angel Rae Miller Bandits Poppin Design 100 40 140 2 1D

14 - TIE Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 90 20 110 6 1D

14 - TIE Angie Curkovic KickinTheBHRouttaYa 80 30 110 5 1D

16 - TIE Lacey Nail Jess Flying Bayou 90 90 2 1D

16 - TIE Jessi Quinn Roll Call Dude 90 90 3 1D

18 Patty Waters I Fire Easy 30 50 80 6 1D

19 - TIE January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 10 60 70 5 1D

19 - TIE Brittany Osburn Lady Rebel Rose 70 70 3 1D

21 - TIE Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 60 60 3 1D

21 - TIE Kali Holt Fist Fast Freddy 60 60 3 1D

23 - TIE Kali Holt Bodacious Booty 50 50 3 1D

23 - TIE Cara Evans Razzz Little Star 50 50 3 1D

23 - TIE Lillie DeSimone Mr Blount 50 50 2 1D

26 - TIE Sandra Schlageter Wonderhowfamousillb 45 45 3 1D

26 - TIE Courtney Kitching NY Just Say Money 45 45 6 1D

28 - TIE April Forde AK Skippers Wonder 30 30 4 1D

28 - TIE Katie Carroll Hootie Miester 30 30 2 1D

30 Bobbi Jo Roebuck My Firewater Discos 20 20 4 1D

31 Autumn Krick KH SangriasHollywood 10 10 3 1D
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1 Angel Rae Miller Spent Trumps Cash 90 80 100 270 2 2D

2 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 40 90 30 100 260 5 2D

3 Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 90 60 70 220 6 2D

4 Patty Waters I Fire Easy 50 80 80 210 6 2D

5 - TIE Taylor McIntyre MisPeptosgoldchex 80 70 40 190 6 2D

5 - TIE Sue Watts Frozen Passion 90 100 190 3 2D

7 - TIE Cassidy Tannehill Rodeo Strider 60 40 60 160 5 2D

7 - TIE Courtney Kitching NY Just Say Money 20 50 90 160 6 2D

9 Chelsea McCormick Lil Miss Rita 50 90 140 4 2D

10 Vanessa Stokes Sandys Paycheck 30 90 120 6 2D

11 Trish Tonn JS Sass With Class 50 60 110 6 2D

12 - TIE Joey Pickhardt Fames New Effort 100 100 3 2D

12 - TIE Kendahl Brown Cashis Hand Print 100 100 2 2D

12 - TIE Patty Waters First One Leaving 100 100 6 2D

12 - TIE Katie Carroll Hootie Miester 100 100 2 2D

12 - TIE Bobbi Jo Roebuck My Firewater Discos 100 100 4 2D

12 - TIE Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 100 100 6 2D

18 - TIE Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 90 90 3 2D

18 - TIE Angie Hammock Krimps Sugar King 90 90 2 2D

18 - TIE Marykate Cartwright French Reata 20 70 90 3 2D

18 - TIE Madie Phillips Spooks Bar Maid 20 70 90 3 2D

22 - TIE Angel Rae Miller Paint Me Dark 80 80 2 2D

22 - TIE April Forde AK Skippers Wonder 80 80 4 2D

22 - TIE Liliana Lefebure Teri Del Cielo 80 80 2 2D

22 - TIE Michele Hopper PRD PrettyGoldEagle 80 80 6 2D

22 - TIE Kali Holt Frenchgirls R Famous 80 80 3 2D

27 - TIE Wes Tucker Tommys Lil Sug 70 70 3 2D

27 - TIE Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 70 70 3 2D

27 - TIE Karen Malcolm Krimps Frosted Wonder 60 10 70 3 2D

27 - TIE Sabrina Hawk Shesagogogirl 70 70 1 2D

27 - TIE Angel Rae Miller Chics Mishap 70 70 2 2D

27 - TIE Lillie DeSimone Mr Blount 70 70 2 2D

33 - TIE Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 60 60 6 2D

33 - TIE Katie Carroll Fast N Easy Memories 60 60 2 2D

33 - TIE Jessi Quinn Roll Call Dude 60 60 3 2D

33 - TIE Brittany Osburn Lady Rebel Rose 60 60 3 2D

33 - TIE Cara Evans Razzz Little Star 20 40 60 3 2D

38 - TIE Jasmine Hampson Ella es un Mal Gato 50 50 2 2D

38 - TIE Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 50 50 2 2D

38 - TIE Chelsea McCormick First Famous Roho 50 50 4 2D

41 - TIE Wes Tucker Early Easter Mornin 40 40 3 2D

41 - TIE Taylor McIntyre Stickcows Blue Boy 40 40 6 2D

43 - TIE Erika Soller EZ Breeze Firewater 30 30 2 2D

43 - TIE Ryla Bryant Lenas Playintheblues 30 30 1 2D

43 - TIE Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 30 30 6 2D

43 - TIE Martha Long JK Fanci Frenchi 30 30 2 2D

47 Katie Rimes Duals Flit Bar Girl 20 20 3 2D

48 - TIE Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 10 10 5 2D
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48 - TIE Maeghan Bryant Scootins Fools Gold 10 10 1 2D

50 - TIE Ricki Godsey RSL Call Me Reckless 5 5 3 2D

50 - TIE Jessyca Todtenhagen Loun Docs Skip Olena 5 5 4 2D
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1 Heather Vanagas MP Hay Im Crantastic 90 100 60 100 40 390 6 3D

2 Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 50 30 30 100 40 80 330 6 3D

3 Shari Winston Firewaters Lil Spark 100 10 10 90 210 6 3D

4 Trish Tonn Hello Cracker Jack 70 30 10 90 200 6 3D

5 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 90 100 190 5 3D

6 Cara Evans Razzz Little Star 70 100 170 3 3D

7 Marykate Cartwright BF Goodrich 20 40 80 140 3 3D

8 Courtney Kitching NY Just Say Money 20 30 70 120 6 3D

9 - TIE Marykate Cartwright Wouldnt Cha Know 10 100 110 3 3D

9 - TIE Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 100 10 110 6 3D

11 - TIE Liliana Lefebure Teri Del Cielo 20 80 100 2 3D

11 - TIE Lisa Ilg Man He Can Fly 100 100 4 3D

13 - TIE Angel Rae Miller Spent Trumps Cash 90 90 2 3D

13 - TIE Nancy Leach This Guys Gonna Fly 90 90 6 3D

13 - TIE Maeghan Bryant Extra Gold 90 90 1 3D

13 - TIE Angela Sauls Jessi James 90 90 6 3D

13 - TIE Kali Holt Frenchgirls R Famous 90 90 3 3D

13 - TIE Heather Vanagas CalienteUndertheHood 40 50 90 6 3D

19 - TIE Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 80 80 6 3D

19 - TIE Trish Tonn JS Sass With Class 80 80 6 3D

19 - TIE Joey Pickhardt Fames New Effort 80 80 3 3D

19 - TIE John Moseley Brandon Lil Badger 80 80 3 3D

19 - TIE Patty Waters I Fire Easy 80 80 6 3D

19 - TIE Susan Matthews Dash 80 80 4 3D

25 - TIE Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 10 20 20 20 70 6 3D

25 - TIE Bobbi Jo Roebuck Right Kinda Trouble 70 70 4 3D

25 - TIE Mya Thornton Romeo Rio 70 70 6 3D

25 - TIE Lillie DeSimone Mr Blount 70 70 2 3D

25 - TIE Teresa Wicker Kan Opener 70 70 3 3D

25 - TIE Teresa Wicker Phoebe 70 70 3 3D

25 - TIE Kamryn Hoffman Cinch 70 70 2 3D

32 - TIE Trevor McGuire Bubbas Millennium 15 60 60 4 3D

32 - TIE Jessyca Todtenhagen Loun Docs Skip Olena 60 60 4 3D

32 - TIE Savannah Senko TBR Josie Bar Star 60 60 3 3D

32 - TIE Savannah Senko Calico Blaze 60 60 3 3D

32 - TIE Payton Jane VanDhuynslagerReal Slick Sundance 60 60 2 3D

32 - TIE Chelsea McCormick Lil Miss Rita 60 60 4 3D

32 - TIE Lisa Ilg Wheres the Deck 20 40 60 4 3D

32 - TIE Madie Phillips Spooks Bar Maid 60 60 3 3D

32 - TIE Shari Winston Blondie 60 60 6 3D

41 - TIE Ricki Godsey RSL Call Me Reckless 50 50 3 3D

41 - TIE Jessi Quinn Roll Call Dude 50 50 3 3D

41 - TIE Jenna Russell A Little Dose of Karma 50 50 5 3D

41 - TIE Angela Sauls Buster Boy 50 50 6 3D

41 - TIE Brittany Osburn Lady Rebel Rose 50 50 3 3D

41 - TIE Kali Holt Gold Rocks N Fame 50 50 3 3D

41 - TIE Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 50 50 5 3D

48 - TIE Taylor McIntyre Stickcows Blue Boy 40 40 6 3D
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48 - TIE Cassidy Tannehill Rodeo Strider 40 40 5 3D

48 - TIE Kali Holt Bodacious Booty 40 40 3 3D

48 - TIE Ryla Bryant Lenas Playintheblues 40 40 1 3D

48 - TIE Vanessa Stokes Sandys Paycheck 30 10 40 6 3D

53 - TIE Bobbi Jo Roebuck My Firewater Discos 30 30 4 3D

53 - TIE Chelsea McCormick CM Runnin Outta Cash 30 30 4 3D

53 - TIE McLayne Roebuck Walla Walla Bing Bang 30 30 3 3D

53 - TIE Dellrie Humphrey Baller 30 30 6 3D

57 - TIE Wes Tucker Early Easter Mornin 20 20 3 3D

57 - TIE Jenna Mines BSW Ima Thing of Wonder 20 20 3 3D

59 - TIE Brittany Smith Bar B Frenchies Moon 10 10 2 3D

59 - TIE Michele Hopper BW Double Take Fame 10 10 6 3D
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1 Nicole Kaiser Claire de Lune 100 50 70 70 290 5 4D

2 - TIE Keri Robinson Lenas Crown Jewel 30 80 40 40 40 50 280 5 4D

2 - TIE Angela Sauls Wally 90 20 90 80 280 6 4D

4 Dellrie Humphrey Romeo 104 70 60 90 220 6 4D

5 Lisa Ilg Way Too Happy 50 70 80 200 4 4D

6 - TIE Angela Sauls Buster Boy 30 80 80 190 6 4D

6 - TIE Janice Wininger Pretty Slick Girl 90 100 190 4 4D

8 - TIE Nancy Leach This Guys Gonna Fly 90 90 180 6 4D

8 - TIE Cassidy Gehring Feelin A Little Buggy 60 80 10 30 180 4 4D

10 April Bratcher BeingSixieAintEasy 80 70 20 170 5 4D

11 Trish Tonn Hello Cracker Jack 70 60 130 6 4D

12 Michelle Cartwright SL Lifes A Dance 80 40 120 3 4D

13 Nicole Kaiser Blaze 60 50 110 5 4D

14 - TIE Wes Tucker Tommys Lil Sug 100 100 3 4D

14 - TIE Mya Thornton Romeo Rio 100 100 6 4D

14 - TIE Tish Besuden Tonka 100 100 5 4D

14 - TIE Annie Cook Ace Returns 100 100 2 4D

14 - TIE Shari Winston Firewaters Lil Spark 100 100 6 4D

14 - TIE April Forde Treasured Dandy Debar 100 100 4 4D

14 - TIE Shari Winston Blondie 100 100 6 4D

21 - TIE Jenna Russell A Little Dose of Karma 90 90 5 4D

21 - TIE Heather Vanagas CalienteUndertheHood 90 90 6 4D

21 - TIE Heather Ogg G-Mo 90 90 3 4D

21 - TIE Pam Mosher Rescue Running for Cherokee 20 50 20 90 4 4D

21 - TIE Vanessa Stokes Krimps Zoro 20 30 40 90 6 4D

26 Angel Rae Miller Look See Wonder 80 80 2 4D

27 - TIE Dakota Waters Cant Catch Tabu 70 70 3 4D

27 - TIE Stephanie Rivers Streakin Moon Bug 70 70 5 4D

27 - TIE Karen Malcolm Cashin In On Bugs 70 70 3 4D

30 - TIE Natasha Anderson SCR Lil Poker Dealer 50 10 60 3 4D

30 - TIE Michele Hopper BW Double Take Fame 60 60 6 4D

30 - TIE Madie Phillips Spooks Bar Maid 60 60 3 4D

30 - TIE Joey Pickhardt Feelin Right Special 60 60 3 4D

30 - TIE Samantha Stanford PC Docs Oak Seeker 60 60 1 4D

30 - TIE Vanessa Stokes TM Dash of Smoke 30 30 60 6 4D

30 - TIE Jennifer Nasworthy Flying Secretary 10 40 10 60 5 4D

37 - TIE Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 50 50 6 4D

37 - TIE Layla Gochee Fancy Pants Lark 50 50 3 4D

37 - TIE McLayne Roebuck Frenchmans Glitter 50 50 3 4D

40 - TIE Autumn DeCarlo Alley 40 40 3 4D

40 - TIE Heidi Speaker Cash for a Saint 40 40 1 4D

40 - TIE Meghan Artymowycz Fancy Pants 40 40 1 4D

40 - TIE Angela Sauls Jessi James 30 10 40 6 4D

44 - TIE Marykate Cartwright BF Goodrich 30 30 3 4D

44 - TIE Debbie Sherrod Zeek 30 30 3 4D

46 - TIE Cassidy Tannehill Draw for Diamonds 20 20 5 4D

46 - TIE Candace Fuller Sir Bowie 20 20 2 4D

46 - TIE Myranda Childress Lacey 20 20 2 4D
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49 - TIE Payton Jane VanDhuynslagerReal Slick Sundance 10 10 2 4D

49 - TIE Lindsey Spaulding Bugemforpleasure 10 10 1 4D

49 - TIE Erika Soller Dealin Peppy Joe 10 10 2 4D
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